
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 809 691,868　　
さば 244 248,313　　
いわし 55 47,245　　
こいわし 225 140,292　　
さより 　　
このしろ 153 121,068　　
さわら 726 1,233,085　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 1,062 1,357,184　　
ぶり 172 558,119 127 130,454　　
まなかつお 227 457,176　　
かつお 171 204,205　　
かじき 25 67,500　　
まぐろ 86 553,647　　
いさき 46 36,944　　
たちうお 260 480,353　　
ぼら 457 169,361　　
たい 3,531 5,859,740　　
ちだい 144 78,289　　
ちぬ 369 256,242　　
れんこ 279 136,735　　
めんたい 340 467,507　　
すずき 498 405,460　　
ぐち 3 627　　
はぎ 1,320 2,496,260　　
かれい 326 444,000　　
ひらめ 296 403,635　　
めばる 192 357,266　　
ほご 423 588,432　　
あいなめ 31 35,467　　
おこぜ 92 285,596　　
こち 48 22,280　　
たなご 24 22,261　　
べら 49 117,244 25 39,462　　
むつ 　　
さごし 77 74,022　　
わち 　　
はも 1,326 498,570　　
あなご 116 219,550　　
えい 83 17,312　　
さけ 683 1,605,022　　
ふぐ 251 457,366　　
いか 7,434 6,874,356　　
たこ 1,164 2,988,653　　
かに 38 59,292　　
うに 1 5,940　　
なまこ 32 59,292　　
えび 1,659 3,536,433　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 49 93,744 20 20,952　　
はまぐり 1 1,512　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 923 1,270,761　　
あわび 15 131,862　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 3 11,664 145 237,513　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 16 104,307　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,046 1,269,440 185 120,182　　
かき 402 1,241,670　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

172 558,119 3 11,664計 28,097 38,662,353 231 180,596　　

2025年11月



品　　　目 愛媛 熊本  数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 415 1,180,576 1,224 1,872,444 1,530　　
さば 244 248,313 1,016　　
いわし 55 47,245 858　　
こいわし 225 140,292 624　　
さより 　　
このしろ 153 121,068 792　　
さわら 726 1,233,085 1,699　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 1,755 4,426,683 2,817 5,783,867 2,053　　
ぶり 299 688,573 2,300　　
まなかつお 227 457,176 2,018　　
かつお 171 204,205 1,198　　
かじき 25 67,500 2,700　　
まぐろ 86 553,647 6,411　　
いさき 46 36,944 802　　
たちうお 260 480,353 1,850　　
ぼら 457 169,361 371　　
たい 4,875 6,704,186 8,406 12,563,926 1,495　　
ちだい 144 78,289 544　　
ちぬ 369 256,242 695　　
れんこ 279 136,735 490　　
めんたい 340 467,507 1,373　　
すずき 498 405,460 814　　
ぐち 3 627 216　　
はぎ 1,320 2,496,260 1,891　　
かれい 326 444,000 1,363　　
ひらめ 394 1,216,953 690 1,620,588 2,348　　
めばる 192 357,266 1,862　　
ほご 423 588,432 1,393　　
あいなめ 31 35,467 1,130　　
おこぜ 92 285,596 3,094　　
こち 48 22,280 463　　
たなご 24 22,261 928　　
べら 74 156,706 2,123　　
むつ 　　
さごし 77 74,022 963　　
わち 　　
はも 1,326 498,570 376　　
あなご 116 219,550 1,896　　
えい 83 17,312 208　　
さけ 450 1,117,464 1,133 2,722,486 2,402　　
ふぐ 251 457,366 1,823　　
いか 7,434 6,874,356 925　　
たこ 1,164 2,988,653 2,568　　
かに 38 59,292 1,560　　
うに 1 5,940 59,400　　
なまこ 32 59,292 1,853　　
えび 1,659 3,536,433 2,132　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 69 114,696 1,662　　
はまぐり 1 1,512 1,512　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 923 1,270,761 1,376　　
あわび 15 131,862 8,557　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 148 249,177 1,684　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 16 104,307 6,544　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 32 55,167 1,263 1,444,789 1,144　　
かき 402 1,241,670 3,087　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

7,890 14,645,862 32 55,167計 　　 36,425 54,113,761 1,486　　

2025年11月


